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Curry Delhi 280g

‘\g WBERG I

Wiberg Curry Delhi coarse spice-mix. Mildly fruity and pleasantly spicy. Perfect for casseroles, soups and dipping
sauces. The WIBERG aroma protector preserves the aromas and valuable oils of the selected raw materials during

storage.

Ingredient Statement

Peppers, cumin, ginger, coriander, clove seeds, hemp seeds, cardamom, garlic, cinnamon, turmeric, fennel, cress,

spices, rapeseed oil.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.
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Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

196186
09002540035741
pcs

Austria

Wiberg

720

28049

1577 kJ (376 kcal)
38.1g

15.1¢g

142 g

131g¢

0.14 ¢

17.3 ¢

30.2¢g
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