

## Curry Delhi 280g



Product code	196186
EAN code	09002540035741
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	Austria
Brand	Wiberg
Shelf life (days)	720
Net weight	280 g
Energy	1577 kJ (376 kcal)
Carbohydrate	38.1 g
Protein	15.1 g
Fat	14.2 g
Saturated fat	1.31 g
Salt	0.14 g
Fibre	17.3 g
Sugar	30.2 g

Wiberg Curry Delhi coarse spice-mix. Mildly fruity and pleasantly spicy. Perfect for casseroles, soups and dipping sauces. The WIBERG aroma protector preserves the aromas and valuable oils of the selected raw materials during storage.

## **Ingredient Statement**

Peppers, cumin, ginger, coriander, clove seeds, hemp seeds, cardamom, garlic, cinnamon, turmeric, fennel, cress, spices, rapeseed oil.

## **Consumer Storage Instructions**

Store in a dry and cool place.